1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 2177 as follows:
1.2	Page 2, delete lines 14 to 16
1.3	Reletter the paragraphs in sequence
1.4	Page 2, line 18, after "Flavored" insert "tobacco"
1.5	Page 2, line 23, before the period, insert "; or a cooling or numbing sensation
1.6	distinguishable by an ordinary consumer either prior to or during the consumption of such
1.7	tobacco product"
1.8	Page 3, lines 4, 21, and 25, after "flavored" insert "tobacco"
1.9	Page 3, line 5, delete "Presumption that tobacco, device, or product is a flavored product"
1.10	and insert "Presumptive flavored tobacco product"
1.11	Page 3, line 27, delete "2023" and insert "2024"

1.1